
1Based on a study of agents in the U.S. who participated in at least one online RU course during their first year with RE/MAX. 22024 average  
commission income for RE/MAX designees in the U.S. ©2025 RE/MAX, LLC. Each Office Independently Owned and Operated. 25_124_US

THE MORE  
YOU LEARN,  

THE MORE 
YOU EARN® 

Knowledge is power. And at  
RE/MAX®, knowledge could also 

mean more dollars in your 
pocket. Here’s the real value  

of your education: New agents  
who engaged with RE/MAX 

University® on average closed  
55% more transactions and  

earned 134% more in commissions 
from year one to year two.1

PSA $134,973

$146,651

$154,255

$154,940

$158,354

$166,702

$170,300

$178,547

$234,532

$253,913

SRES

SRS

ABR

MilRES

RCC

CRS

CCIM

CLHMS

CDPE

Average RE/MAX® Commission Income $121,9942


