MAXEDUCATION

THE MORE YOU LEARN, THE MORE YOU EARN

Knowledge is power. And at RE/MAX®, knowledge could also mean more dollars in your pocket. Here's the real value of your education: New agents who engaged with RE/MAX University® on average closed 55% more transactions and earned 134% more in commissions from year one to year two.¹



PSA	\$134,973	
SRES	\$146,651	
SRS	\$154,255	
ABR	\$154,940	
MilRES	\$158,354	
CDPE	\$166,702	
RCC	\$170,300	
CRS	\$178,547	
ССІМ	\$234,532	
CLHMS	\$253,913	

Average RE/MAX® Commission Income \$121,994°